ISTITUTO D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE - - PATERNO' (CT)
	
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven

	
	1°
	2°
	3°
	4°
	5°
	6°
	1°
	2°
	3°
	4°
	5°
	6°
	7°
	1°
	2°
	3°
	4°
	5°
	6°
	1°
	2°
	3°
	4°
	5°
	6°
	7°
	1°
	2°
	3°
	4°
	5°
	6°

	ARDIZZONE G.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DISP
	2A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BONANNO R.
	4B
	Disp.
	4A
	2A
	
	
	
	4A
	Disp.
	Disp.
	
	
	
	3A
	Disp
	5A
	
	
	
	1A
	DISP
	4B
	DISP
	
	
	
	5A
	Disp.
	2A
	3A
	
	

	CARASTRO A.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3A
	3A
	3A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CASTELLI D.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	disp
	1A
	

	CASTIGLIONE G.
	DISP
	4B
	4B
	4A
	3A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4B
	DISP
	DISP
	4A
	

	D'AMATO G.
	
	
	disp
	4A
	4B
	
	
	
	disp
	4B
	4B
	
	
	
	disp
	4B
	3A
	3A
	
	
	disp
	3A
	4B
	4A
	
	
	
	disp
	4A
	4A
	4A
	

	DIMIREVA A.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4B
	4B
	
	4A
	4A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3A
	3A
	5A
	5A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESPOSITO N.
	
	
	2A
	disp
	1A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1A
	3A
	3A
	disp
	2A
	
	
	1A
	1A
	2A
	3A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FRAGALI M.
	2A
	disp
	1A
	disp
	
	
	3A
	1A
	1A
	2A
	
	
	
	2A
	disp
	2A
	1A
	
	
	2A
	2A
	2A
	
	
	
	
	1A
	1A
	disp
	
	
	

	FRANCIPELLI M.
	
	disp
	5A
	5A
	4A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4B
	disp
	4A
	disp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	disp
	4A
	4A
	4B
	

	GRECO V.
	3A
	3A
	disp
	1A
	2A
	
	
	
	disp
	1A
	1A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	disp
	disp
	3A
	2A
	
	
	
	3A
	
	2A
	3A
	

	LAMANNA G.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2A
	1A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LAURIA B.
	5A
	5A
	
	
	
	
	5A
	DISP
	4A
	
	
	
	
	disp
	disp
	DISP
	4B
	4B
	
	
	5A
	4A
	DIS
	4B
	
	
	4A
	4A
	DISP
	DISP
	
	

	LO GIUDICE G.
	1A
	1A
	disp
	4B
	
	
	
	5A
	4B
	5A
	
	
	
	5A
	1A
	DISP
	
	
	
	4B
	4B
	DISP
	1A
	
	
	
	disp
	5A
	4B
	disp
	
	

	MAUGERI S.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MELI S.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2A
	2A
	1A
	1A
	
	disp

	MONTAGNO A.
	
	
	
	
	5A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	dis
	2A
	disp
	5A
	4A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NICOLOSI C.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DISP
	2A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	NICOLOSI R.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1A
	1A
	2A
	disp
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ORIGLIO M.
	
	4B
	4B
	disp
	3A
	
	1A
	disp
	5A
	3A
	3A
	
	
	
	
	
	1A
	1A
	
	dis
	2A
	2A
	
	
	
	
	
	4B
	DISP
	5A
	5A
	

	PERNAI.
	4A
	2A
	3A
	3A
	
	
	
	2A
	2A
	4B
	
	
	
	4A
	4A
	disp
	
	
	
	4A
	4A
	3A
	DISP
	
	
	
	3A
	DISP
	3A
	DISP
	
	

	PULVIRENTI G.
	disp
	4A
	disp
	disp
	
	
	4A
	disp
	disp
	disp
	
	
	
	
	
	DISP
	DISP
	disp
	
	5A
	DISP
	DISP
	
	
	
	
	4B
	DISP
	DISP
	DISP
	
	

	RAPISARDA  A.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5A
	5A
	

	RUSSO C.
	
	disp
	5A
	5A
	4A
	
	
	disp
	disp
	5A
	5A
	
	
	4B
	disp
	4A
	4A
	5A
	
	
	
	
	4A
	5A
	
	
	
	
	5A
	4B
	4B
	

	RUSSO V.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2A
	disp
	disp
	disp
	
	
	
	
	disp
	1A
	DISP
	disp
	
	
	disp
	DISP
	DISP
	1A
	
	
	
	disp
	disp
	disp
	2A
	

	Z- SOST. LAUDANI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z- SOST. RICCERI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z-SOST. GEMMA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z-SOST. GENTILE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z-SOST. IRACI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z-SOST. MILAZZO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z-SOST. MILICI
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z-SOST. RIOLO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Z-SOST. SANFILIPPO
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Argo Software s.r.l. (1)
